 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.infineon.com  2025-04-15
UG-2025-10
Eval-1EDR3146HQE-SiC
Evaluation board description and getting started guide
About this document
Scope and purpose
This user guide is intended to introduce and provide an overview of the gate driver evaluation board Eval-

[3] User guide of EVAL-2EP130R-PR-SiC
[4] Datasheet of Infineon AIMZH120R060M1T
4.2 Ordering information
Base Part Number Package Standard Pack Orderable Part Number
Form Quantity
Eval-1EDR3146HQE-SiC - Boxed 1 EVAL1EDR3146HQESICTOBO1
1EDR3144HQE PG-LDSO-8 TAPE & REEL 1000 1EDR3144HQEXUMA1
1EDR3146HQE PG-LDSO-8 TAPE & REEL 1000 1EDR3146HQEXUMA1
2EP130R PG-TSSOP-8 TAPE & REEL 1000 2EP130RXTMA1
AIMZH120R060M1T PG-TO247-7 Tube 240 AIMZH120R060M1TXKSA1